Suomen Pekingesikerho ry — Finska Pekingeserklubben rf

TASE 31.12.2014

VASTAAVAA
Vaihto — omaisuus
Tavarat 1.1
muutos 31.12 +

732,76
158,07

Saamiset
Siirtosaamiset

Rahat ja pankkisaamiset

Nordea, kayttotili 0,00

Osuuspankki 2 162,09

Turun alaosasto 186,26
yhteensa

VASTATTAVAA
Oma Piaioma 1.1.
Edellisten tilikausien ylijadma

Vieras Piadoma
Siirtovelat
Tuloennakot

1 135,82
154,00

Tilikauden tulos

yhteensa

2014
1 056,05
890,83 - 323,29
40,00
1 903,17
2 348,35 186,26
3279,18 yhteensi
1 980,51
680,68
1 289,82 161,00
8,85
3279,18 yhteensi

2013

732,76

2 087,43
2 822,19

2 395,61

841,68
415,10

2 822,19



